SAT Go to https://sa

2023 — 2024 STANDARDIZED TESTING SCHEDULES

MT BLUE HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOOL CODE: 200365

t.collegeboard.org/register for registration & details.
TEST DATE REGISTRATION LATE REGISTRATION NOTES SCORE RELEASE

DEADLINE DEADLINE DATE
October 7, 2023 Sept. 22, 2023 September 26™ @ MBHS (Saturday) | October 26"
November 4, 2023 | Oct. 20, 2023 October 24" @ MBHS (Saturday) | November 17
December 2, 2023 Nov. 17, 2023 November 21* @ MBHS (Saturday) | December 15%
March 9, 2024 Feb. 23, 2024 February 27 NOT BEING GIVEN | March 22™

@MBHS

May 4, 2024 April 19, 2024 April 23" @ MBHS (Saturday) | May 17"
June 1, 2024 May 16, 2024 May 21°* @ MBHS (Saturday) | June 14"

ACT Go to https://w

ww.act.org/content

act/en/products-and-services/the-act.html for registration & details.

TEST DATE REGISTRATION LATE REGISTRATION | STANDBY DEADLINE NOTES
DEADLINE DEADLINE PHOTO UPLOAD
DEADLINE
October 28, 2023 September 22" | October 6" October 20™" Not offered @ MBHS
December 9, 2023 November 3™ November 17" December 1 Not offered @ MBHS
February 10,2024 | January 5" January 19" February 2" Not offered @ MBHS
April 13, 2024 March 8" March 22™ April 5% Not offered @ MBHS
June 8, 2024 May 3" May 17 May 31° Not offered @ MBHS
July 13, 2024 June 7th June 21 July 5% Not offered @ MBHS

ASVAB (Armed Services Vocational Aptitude Battery) Go to https://www.officialasvab.com/a

licants/prepare

TEST DATE

REGISTRATION

NOTES

October 26, 2023

JMG (F208) or Guidance

@ MBHS 8:45 in the Forum

AP EXAMS

Go to https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/courses/exam-dates-and-fees

TEST DATE

Morning (8:00 am)

Afternoon (12:00 pm)

Wednesday, May 8"

English Literature & Comp

Friday, May 10" US History
European History
Monday, May 13" Calculus AB

Tuesday, May 14"

English Lang & Comp

Wednesday, May 15

Computer Science Principles

ACCUPLACER EXAMS - May be taken via UMF 207-778-7666 or Adult Education Office 207-778-3460 x. 2024
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